VE
RTLAB
AIRTIGHT INTEGRATED
METAL CEILING SYSTEM
AIRTIGHT
PAT E N T E D
AIRTIGHT
CERTIFICATED

surface
Initial pressure
loss
A B C D** L Af Bf Cf m3/h m3/s X 10-3 m2 Pa
EL.PSAL305
Side
connection
600x600
176 254 243
198
595
305 305
68
150 42 2,5
120
EL.PSAL457 200 430 230 457 457 340 95 5,5
EL.PSAL515 210 489 310 250 515 515 450 125 7
EL.PSAL610
900x900 262 736 360 315 895
762 610 750 209 12
EL.PSAL762 762 762 940 261 15
EL.PSAS305
Top
connection
600x600
176 254
100
198
595
305 305 150 42 2,5
EL.PSAS457 200 430 457 457 340 95 5,5
EL.PSAS515 210 489 250 515 515 450 125 7
EL.PSAL610
900x900 262 736 315 895
762 610 750 209 12
EL.PSAL762 762 762 940 261 15